
Hanbury Summer Holiday Club 

Please complete the boxes below to indicate what days you would like to 

book, please tick. 

Day Full Day 

 

Part Day 

AM 

Part Day 

PM 

Breakfast 

required Y/N 

Monday 9th August     

Tuesday 10th August     

Wednesday 11th August     

Thursday 12th August     

Friday 13th August      

     

Monday 16th August     

Tuesday 17th August     

Wednesday 18th August     

Thursday 19th August     

Friday 20th August      

     

Monday 23rd August     

Tuesday 24th August     

Wednesday 25th August     

Thursday 26th August     

Friday 27th August      
     

 

         

Child Name: …………………………………………………………… Age: …………… 

Child Name: …………………………………………………………… Age: …………… 

Child Name: …………………………………………………………… Age: …………… 

Any Medical Conditions/ Allergies: ……………………………………………………. 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Parent Name: ……………………………………… Tel: ………………………………… 

Contact email ……………………………………………………………………………… 

Emergency Contacts 

1) Name…………………………………….. Tel: ……………………………………. 

 

2) Name…………………………………….. Tel: ……………………………………. 


